.’9‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Commercial Electric Cooktops

Vollrath - 924HDI-2900 : 924HDI-2900

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Length (inches):

Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):
Brand Name:

Width (inches):

Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 1:

Model Name:

Height (inches):

Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 2:

Model Number:

Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 3:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 4:

Product Type:

Number of Hobs:

Voltage Configuration:

Nameplate Input Rate (kW):

Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 1:
Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 2:
Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 3:
Date Available On Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 4:
Production Capacity (Ibs/hr) of Hob 1:
Production Capacity (Ibs/hr) of Hob 2:
Production Capacity (Ibs/hr) of Hob 3:
Production Capacity (Ibs/hr) of Hob 4:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

4429329

24

90

Vollrath

30

89

924HDI-2900

13

89

924HDI-2900

90

Vollrath Company
90

Induction Cooktop
4

Dual voltage
10000

60.0

60.0

60

2025-05-01
2025-06-02
United States, Canada
60

64

63

64

64

Yes

Captured On:
07/04/2025




