

Vollrath - 924HDI-2900 : 924HDI-2900

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	4429329
Length (inches):	24
Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):	90
Brand Name:	Vollrath
Width (inches):	30
Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 1:	89
Model Name:	924HDI-2900
Height (inches):	13
Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 2:	89
Model Number:	924HDI-2900
Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 3:	90
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Vollrath Company
Cooking Energy Efficiency (%) of Hob 4:	90
Product Type:	Induction Cooktop
Number of Hobs:	4
Voltage Configuration:	Dual voltage
Nameplate Input Rate (kW):	10000
Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 1:	60.0
Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 2:	60.0
Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 3:	60
Date Available On Market:	2025-05-01
Date Certified:	2025-06-02
Markets:	United States, Canada
Heat-Up Time (minutes) of Hob 4:	60
Production Capacity (lbs/hr) of Hob 1:	64
Production Capacity (lbs/hr) of Hob 2:	63
Production Capacity (lbs/hr) of Hob 3:	64
Production Capacity (lbs/hr) of Hob 4:	64
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Captured On: 07/04/2025